
 

Start time End Time
Awarding 

Body
Paper Subject

Tier 
(F/H)

Duration Date Start time End Time
Awarding 

Body
Paper Subject

Tier 
(F/H)

Duration

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 1 f/h Monday 15th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr1 f/h
08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 1 f/h Tuesday 16th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr1 f/h
08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 1 & Fr 3 f/h Wednesday 17th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr3 f/h
08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 3 f/h Thursday 18th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 3 f/h
08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 2 f/h Friday 19th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11Fr 2 f/h

08:55 13:15 OCR J171/02 Art, 3D Design, Textiles Tx 2 n/a 4hrs 14:00 15:00 OCR J171/02 Art, 3D Design, Textiles Tx 2 n/a 1hr

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1SP0/02 Spanish Speaking 11/Sp f/h 30 mins 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1SP0/02 Spanish Speaking 11/Sp f/h 30 mins

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1SP0/02 Spanish Speaking 11/Sp n/a
30mins per 

student
14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1SP0/02 Spanish Speaking 11/Sp n/a

30mins per 
student

08:55 13:15 OCR J174/02 Textiles Tx2 n/a 4hrs 14:00 15:00 OCR J174/02 Textiles Tx2 n/a 1hr

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 4 n/a
30mins per 

student
14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 4 n/a

30mins per 
student

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 4 f/h Monday 29th April 14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking 11/Fr 4 f/h
Tuesday 30th April

Wednesday 1st May

Thursday 9th May 14:00 15:30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Perfrmnce & Rspns n/a 1h 30m

09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1BI0 1BH Biology Paper 1 H 1h 45m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1BF Combined Science Biology 1 F 1h 10m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1BH Combined Science Biology 1 H 1h 10m

09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1ET0 01
English Literature Paper 1: 
Shakespeare and Post-1914 

n/a 1h 45m Monday 13th May

09:00 09:35 Edexcel 1FR0 1F French Paper 1: Listening F 0h 35m
09:00 09:45 Edexcel 1FR0 1H French Paper 1: Listening H 0h 45m
09:40 10:25 Edexcel 1FR0 3F French Paper 3: Reading F 0h 45m
09:50 10:50 Edexcel 1FR0 3H French Paper 3: Reading H 1h 0m

09:00 11:00 WJEC Eduqas C100QS
History Component 1 (Studies A-
H) Elizabethan(1B), USA (1H)

n/a 2h Wednesday 15th May 14:00 15:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems n/a 1h 30m

09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics - non calculator F 1h 30m
09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics - non calculator H 1h 30m
09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1CH0 1CH Chemistry Paper 1 H 1h 45m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1CF Comb. Science Chemistry 1 F 1h 10m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SCO 1CH Comb. Science Chemistry 1 H 1h 10m

09:00 11:15 Edexcel 1ET0 02
English Literature Paper 2: 19th 
Century 

n/a 2h 15m Monday 20th May

09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1CS0 01 Citizenship Studies Paper 1 n/a 1h 45m Tuesday 21st May 14:00 15:30 OCR J277/2
Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm 
prgm 

n/a 1h 30m

09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1PH0 1PF Physics Paper 1 F 1h 45m
09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1PH0 1PH Physics Paper 1 H 1h 45m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1PF Combined Science Physics 1 F 1h 10m
09:00 10:00 Edexcel 1SC0 1PH Combined Science Physics 1 H 1h 10m

09:00 10:15 Edexcel 1FR0 4F French Paper 4: Writing F 1h 15m
09:00 10:20 Edexcel 1FR0 4H French Paper 4: Writing H 1h 20m

09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics - calculator F 1h 30m 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1CS0 02 Citizenship Studies Paper 2 n/a 1h 45m
09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics - calculator H 1h 30m 14:00 15:15 Edexcel 1PE0/02 PE: Health & Performance n/a 1h 15m
09:00 09:35 Edexcel 1SP0 1F Spanish Paper 1: Listening F 0h 35m
09:00 09:45 Edexcel 1SP0 1H Spanish Paper 1: Listening H 0h 45m
09:40 10:25 Edexcel 1SP0 3F Spanish Paper 3: Reading F 0h 45m
09:50 10:50 Edexcel 1SP0 3H Spanish Paper 3: Reading H 1h 0m
09:00 10:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 n/a 1h 30m Wednesday 5th June

09:00 11:05 Edexcel 1EN0 02
English Language Paper 2: Non-
Fict. & Trans. Writing

n/a 2h 5m Thursday 6th June

14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1BI0 2BH Biology Paper 2 H 1h 45m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2BF Combined Science Biology 2 F 1h 10m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2BH Combined Science Biology 2 H 1h 10m

09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics - calculator F 1h 30m 14:00 15:15 Edexcel 1SP0 4F Spanish Paper 4: Writing F 1h 15m
09:00 10:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics - calculator H 1h 30m 14:00 15:20 Edexcel 1SP0 4H Spanish Paper 4: Writing H 1h 20m
09:00 10:45 Edexcel 1CH0 2CH Chemistry Paper 2 H 1h 45m
09:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2CF Comb. Science Chemistry 2 F 1h 10m
09:00 10:00 Edexcel 1SC0 2CH Comb. Science Chemistry 2 H 1h 10m

Wednesday 12th June
Thursday 13th June

14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1PH0 2PF Physics Paper 2 F 1h 45m
14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1PH0 2PH Physics Paper 2 H 1h 45m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2PF Combined Science Physics 2 F 1h 10m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2PH Combined Science Physics 2 H 1h 10m

09:00 10:45 AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition n/a 1h 45m

Thursday 20th June
Friday 21st June

Monday 24th June
Tuesday 25th June

Thursday 27th June
Friday 28th June

09:00 10:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 n/a

Wednesday 22nd May

Summer 2024 Exam Timetable

MORNING SESSION AFTERNOON SESSION

Monday 22nd April

Wednesday 24th April

Thursday 25th April

Friday 26th April

30mins per 
student

30mins per 
student

Tuesday 23rd April

08:55 13:15 OCR J171/02 J171/02 Art, 3D Design, Textiles Tx 2 n/a 1hrn/aArt, 3D Design, Textiles Tx 2 4hrs 14:00 15:00 OCR

30mins per 
student

Spanish Speaking 11/Sp n/a
30mins per 

student
14:00 15:00 Edexcel 1SP0/02 Spanish Speaking 11/Sp n/a08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1SP0/02

08:55 13:15 OCR J174/02 Textiles Tx2 J174/02 Textiles Tx2 n/a 1hrn/a 4hrs 14:00 15:00 OCR

08:55 13:15 Edexcel 1FR0/2 French Speaking Catch Ups f/h 14:00 15:00 Edexcel

n/a 1h 30m14:00 AQA15:30 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Thursday 16th May

30mins per 
student

30mins per 
student1FR0/2 French Speaking Catch Ups f/h

Tuesday 14th May

Friday 10th May

Friday 17th May

n/a 1h 30m

14:00 15:30 OCR R050 CNAT: IT in the Digital World n/a 1h 30m

14:00 15:30 Edexcel 1PE0/01 PE: Fitness & Body Systems

1h 45m

Half Term

Monday 3rd June

14:00 16:00 WJEC Eduqas C100QS History Component 2 (Studies A-H) 
Germany (2B), Crime and 

Punishment (2E)

n/a 2h

n/a10:45 Edexcel 1EN0 01
English Language Paper 1: Fiction 
& Imgntve Wrtng

09:00 Thursday 23rd May

Friday 24th May

Tuesday 4th June

1h 30m

AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics: Paper 2 n/a 1hr 45m

Contingency Afternoon- Year 11 Students must be available

Monday 10th June

Tuesday 11th June 14:00 15:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics: Paper 1 n/a 1hr 45m

Friday 7th June

Contingency Afternoon- Year 11 Students must be available

Friday 14th June

Year 10 Mocks Year 10 Mocks

Wednesday 26th June is Contingency Day- All Year 11 Students MUST be available until this date

Year 10 Mocks Year 10 Mocks

Year 10 Mocks Year 10 Mocks

Wednesday 19th June
09:00 10:45


